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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Steve johnson          M3539         1/18       23:15        1:01       54:02        0:39       36:23     1:55:19
2     Kirk Framke            M3539         2/18       20:39        0:42       59:18        0:43       36:59     1:58:20
3     Tripp Hipple           M2529         1/17       23:36        1:14     1:00:30        0:38       36:15     2:02:10
4     Thomas Barton          M2529         2/17       20:00        0:47     1:01:45        0:48       39:49     2:03:07
5     Drew Greaves           M2024          1/8       21:14        0:54       59:16        0:47       41:28     2:03:37
6     Jeremiah Mitchell      M2024          2/8       24:00        0:57       59:46        0:41       39:50     2:05:13
7     Stuart Vettese         M2024          3/8       21:31        1:10     1:00:09        1:07       43:34     2:07:29
8     Sam Long               M0119          1/1       29:26        0:46       59:26        1:05       37:18     2:07:59
9     Todd Swarts            M3539         3/18       21:24        1:39     1:03:25        1:37       40:01     2:08:05
10    marc gillotti          M4549         1/14       25:36        1:08     1:00:00        0:56       40:39     2:08:16
11    James Hall             M3034         1/13       28:45        1:07     1:00:09        0:36       38:05     2:08:41
12    Mathew Wolford         M3034         2/13       26:20        1:26     1:01:10        0:59       39:14     2:09:08
13    Jeroen Geeraert        M2024          4/8       24:09        1:24     1:04:02        0:53       38:44     2:09:11
14    Todd Miller            M4549         2/14       29:00        1:08       56:29        1:09       42:22     2:10:06
15    Jeff McBride           M3539         4/18       26:41        1:40       58:38        1:10       42:28     2:10:35
16    Ryan Turbyfill         M3539         5/18       26:16        1:12     1:04:34        1:14       37:52     2:11:06
17    Michael Rider          M3539         6/18       28:05        1:26       57:38        0:59       44:11     2:12:18
18    Nicholas Parton        M2529         3/17       26:34        1:54     1:04:14        1:33       38:29     2:12:42
19    Doug Steele            M4549         3/14       26:27        1:09       59:51        1:16       45:19     2:14:00
20    Will Rossiter          M3539         7/18       27:08        1:02     1:03:54        1:11       41:59     2:15:12
21    Matt Lyons             M3034         3/13       25:59        1:03     1:04:20        0:40       43:42     2:15:42
22    Raul A. Medina         M2024          5/8       30:14        0:56     1:06:39        0:51       38:25     2:17:03
23    Scott Fricks           M5054         1/12       28:08        1:09       57:33        0:49       49:31     2:17:08
24    Steve Acuna            M3034         4/13       25:33        1:24     1:04:52        1:05       44:50     2:17:41
25    Paul Vraciu            M3539         8/18       24:46        1:25     1:01:55        1:44       48:43     2:18:31
26    Gregory Kana           M2529         4/17       28:13        1:54     1:06:19        1:11       41:46     2:19:21
27    mark erickson          M4549         4/14       25:54        1:10     1:01:25        1:08       50:25     2:20:01
28    Andrew Peak            M3539         9/18       26:43        2:09       58:20        1:01       51:54     2:20:04
29    Steven Becker          M4549         5/14       28:42        1:34     1:06:11        1:07       43:02     2:20:35
30    Evan Healey            M2024          6/8       28:28        1:26     1:06:26        0:54       43:37     2:20:49
31    meghan wiebe           F2024          1/9       26:23        1:16     1:05:03        0:51       48:24     2:21:55
32    Thierry Carriere       M4044         1/12       24:12        1:44     1:08:38        1:24       46:05     2:22:03
33    Kevin Cahill           M3034         5/13       28:12        1:24     1:07:59        0:57       43:54     2:22:24
34    Justin Bastin          M3034         6/13       28:11        1:53     1:05:51        1:04       45:44     2:22:41
35    Rick Beckwith          M5054         2/12       32:11        1:06     1:06:09        0:56       43:20     2:23:40
36    Danielle Ebnother      F3034         1/12       24:46        1:39     1:09:03        1:54       46:33     2:23:54
37    Karl Edgerton          M5054         3/12       21:49        1:42     1:11:35        1:28       47:51     2:24:24
38    Gene Karaffa           M2529         5/17       31:17        1:06     1:08:38        0:54       43:26     2:25:20
39    Drew Pearson           M2529         6/17       32:12                                           37:07     2:25:30
40    Lisette Arellano       F2529         1/11       25:55        2:13     1:12:29        1:42       43:38     2:25:55
41    Cesar Ramirez          M3539        10/18       30:22        1:18     1:09:18        0:56       44:16     2:26:08
42    Mick Letofsky          M2529         7/17       28:52        2:19     1:06:34        2:21       46:38     2:26:42
43    William Brant          M5559          1/6       34:51        1:36     1:00:22        0:58       49:11     2:26:56
44    Ben Apel               M2529         8/17       25:52        1:59     1:05:23        1:48       53:24     2:28:23
45    Galen Craddock         M2529         9/17       30:01        2:20     1:08:19        1:19       46:25     2:28:23
46    Kevin Harrington       M5559          2/6       26:19        1:43     1:12:12        1:09       47:10     2:28:30
47    Kristine Harper        F3034         2/12       30:17        1:17     1:10:09        0:44       46:13     2:28:38
48    Tim Schmeckpeper       M5559          3/6       25:37        2:08     1:10:13        1:34       49:32     2:29:01
49    Nanci Goldsmith        F4549         1/10       28:38        1:23     1:07:15        0:59       52:12     2:30:25
50    Andrew Pitts           M3034         7/13       28:21        2:43     1:11:33        1:48       46:29     2:30:52
51    Dan King               M5054         4/12       28:10        2:38     1:20:35        1:51       37:44     2:30:55
52    Dan MacFadyen          M3034         8/13       27:13        2:45     1:11:38        1:39       48:14     2:31:27
53    andrew yandell         M4044         2/12       32:16        1:55     1:07:57        1:53       47:38     2:31:37
54    Tristan Dyer           M2529        10/17       30:21        2:51     1:09:02        2:08       47:53     2:32:13
55    Joseph Gregg           M5559          4/6       27:03        1:53     1:08:47        1:08       53:48     2:32:37
56    Samantha Condron       F2024          2/9                             1:17:18        1:42       42:38     2:32:39
57    Jen Ward               F4549         2/10       33:19        1:41     1:06:51        1:08       49:57     2:32:54
58    Sasha Underwood        F3539         1/16       27:35        1:50     1:10:57        1:37       51:16     2:33:13
59    James Sullivan         M3539        11/18       27:40        1:36     1:11:30        1:26       51:10     2:33:21
60    Ned Parker             M4044         3/12       30:24        3:59     1:10:45        2:33       45:53     2:33:33
61    Jordan Hoffert         F3034         3/12       29:59        1:52     1:14:36        1:17       46:08     2:33:51
62    Shawn Jenkins          M5054         5/12       28:58        1:35     1:15:11        2:06       46:21     2:34:08
63    Jesse McConnell        M3034         9/13       31:38        1:57     1:07:17        1:59       51:21     2:34:10
64    Rachel Rodi            F2024          3/9       26:19        1:22     1:14:56        0:51       50:48     2:34:15
65    Steven Pacheco         M4549         6/14       32:08        1:45     1:08:34        1:17       50:32     2:34:15
66    Justin Bodien          M3034        10/13       31:56        2:24     1:11:56        1:41       46:24     2:34:19
67    Emi Berger             F3539         2/16       28:19        1:30     1:14:42        0:49       49:47     2:35:04
68    Jason Blake            M4044         4/12       27:06        2:41     1:08:00        1:03       57:26     2:36:15
69    James O'Brien          M2529        11/17       32:34        2:13     1:14:12        1:28       46:29     2:36:55
70    Lauren Theune          F2024          4/9       31:25        2:01     1:13:49        2:32       47:22     2:37:06
71    Greg Zuercher          M4044         5/12       32:06        2:24     1:12:12        1:47       48:45     2:37:11
72    Matt Ranta             M4044         6/12       28:26        1:44     1:08:58        1:37       56:34     2:37:18
73    Jason Leclaire         RELAY          1/2       32:22        0:54     1:16:13        0:35       47:40     2:37:43
74    John Hill              M4549         7/14       30:29        1:39     1:14:43        1:55       49:01     2:37:44
75    Elizabeth Shilling     F2024          5/9       27:49        1:55     1:19:04        1:34       47:39     2:37:58
76    Jamie Norman           F4549         3/10       26:41        1:45     1:16:03        1:15       52:40     2:38:21
77    Jessica Fruhwirth      F2529         2/11       24:51        2:50     1:20:04        1:40       49:10     2:38:34
78    J. Christian McCarter  M4044         7/12       37:50        1:33     1:09:26        0:59       49:01     2:38:47
79    Brad Cole              M2529        12/17       27:50        2:23     1:15:13        1:15       52:18     2:38:57
80    jerry wagner           M5054         6/12       40:37        4:51     1:07:11        2:14       44:35     2:39:26
81    Liz Shumann            F3539         3/16       26:18        1:29     1:17:57        1:25       52:39     2:39:46
82    Jeremiah Easley        M3034        11/13       24:33        2:42     1:14:56        2:28       55:42     2:40:18
83    Jason Halliday         M3034        12/13       33:13        1:46     1:14:50        1:00       49:39     2:40:27
84    Scott Foerster         M3539        12/18       30:24        2:28     1:10:36        2:58       54:30     2:40:55
85    Dustin Campbell        M3539        13/18       37:05        3:52     1:09:39        2:09       48:40     2:41:24
86    Jamie Byrne            F3034         4/12       29:49        2:21     1:14:57        1:45       53:39     2:42:28
87    sandi wiebe            F6064          1/4       29:51        1:19     1:17:09        1:41       54:25     2:44:22
88    Kurt Kolleth           M4044         8/12       33:22        2:59     1:08:23        1:35       58:07     2:44:24
89    Scott Livingston       M3539        14/18       34:16        2:40     1:15:29        2:29       49:39     2:44:32
90    Carla Geanetta-Anderso F3034         5/12       32:54        2:56     1:19:26        1:37       48:08     2:44:59
91    Paul Acree             M5054         7/12       30:00        2:30     1:10:02        2:02     1:00:58     2:45:30
92    Mitchell Benson        M2529        13/17       35:41        3:26     1:21:39        2:15       42:52     2:45:53
93    Erin Brumleve          F3539         4/16       37:37        1:59     1:17:27        1:13       47:54     2:46:08
94    amber guzzardo         F3539         5/16       32:52        2:18     1:20:44        2:09       48:33     2:46:33
95    Daniel Frey            M4549         8/14       32:26        5:19     1:17:36        2:54       49:07     2:47:20
96    Michelle McClenahan    F4549         4/10       36:06        2:44     1:13:14        0:55       54:37     2:47:33
97    William Brett          M3539        15/18       36:53        4:07     1:13:16        2:38       50:51     2:47:43
98    Brian Hemstreet        M4044         9/12       38:07        2:00     1:11:39        1:39       55:04     2:48:28
99    Kenneth Woodruff       M3034        13/13       36:21        2:08     1:12:09        1:11       57:05     2:48:52
100   Shannon Hedrick        F3539         6/16       25:23        1:53     1:23:33        2:43       55:26     2:48:57
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101   Ashley Tucker          F3034         6/12       36:19        2:02     1:18:54        1:18       50:54     2:49:24
102   Michael Acosta         M3539        16/18       35:12        2:47     1:18:56        1:06       51:38     2:49:36
103   Gretchen Pufpaff       F3539         7/16       29:54        3:27     1:20:19        2:34       54:41     2:50:52
104   Matt Craig             M4549         9/14       25:03        3:20     1:24:09        3:10       55:27     2:51:08
105   nadia halstead         RELAY          2/2       25:38        0:45     1:17:28        2:18     1:05:07     2:51:14
106   patrick auer           M5054         8/12       33:16        2:08     1:18:58        0:56       56:15     2:51:32
107   Travis Iverson         M3539        17/18       36:41        2:52     1:12:25        1:41       57:57     2:51:34
108   Andrea Caraway         F3034         7/12       30:54        2:57     1:21:55        3:45       52:06     2:51:36
109   Ruben Grado            M4549        10/14       37:45        2:51     1:14:52        1:34       55:00     2:52:00
110   Bradley Worthington    M2529        14/17       33:59        2:59     1:20:06        1:23       53:42     2:52:07
111   Laurel Reckert         F3539         8/16       28:40        2:51     1:20:49        2:11       58:03     2:52:33
112   Abby Reinholt          F3034         8/12       35:50        2:46     1:17:35        2:00       55:22     2:53:31
113   Elizabeth Golly        F3034         9/12       33:58        2:28     1:19:39        2:20       55:22     2:53:46
114   Dave Hagstrom          M5559          5/6       37:08        3:40     1:16:11        2:48       54:06     2:53:50
115   MaryBeth Beck          F4549         5/10       26:02        1:11     1:33:52        0:59       53:17     2:55:19
116   Christina Mead         F3539         9/16       36:37        2:25     1:16:46        2:29       57:31     2:55:47
117   Keith Richardson       M3539        18/18       40:18        1:47     1:22:30        1:25       49:52     2:55:50
118   Paige Swenson          F4044          1/5       30:18        2:16     1:19:41        1:56     1:01:47     2:55:56
119   Nathan Groenendal      M2529        15/17       30:26        2:39     1:25:19        1:51       56:29     2:56:42
120   Alicia Knoll           F2529         3/11       32:36        2:36     1:22:33        1:53       57:06     2:56:43
121   Mary Johnson           F3539        10/16       34:31        3:46     1:27:15        2:32       48:54     2:56:57
122   Heather Matz           F2529         4/11       24:35        2:14     1:30:58        1:08       58:14     2:57:08
123   Anaka Norfleet         F4044          2/5       36:18        2:56     1:18:05        1:51       58:25     2:57:33
124   Kelly Malone           M4549        11/14       36:25        5:30     1:14:49        2:27       58:32     2:57:41
125   Colin Packard          M2529        16/17       36:51        7:14     1:22:41        2:02       49:11     2:57:57
126   Curt Frenzel           M2529        17/17       28:29        3:13     1:35:10        0:50       50:25     2:58:06
127   Joel Schwartz          M4549        12/14       34:35        4:27     1:22:20        3:17       54:01     2:58:38
128   Shannon Lunsford       M5054         9/12       31:11        3:18     1:20:41        2:04     1:02:46     2:59:59
129   Cynthia Smith          F3539        11/16       30:46        2:20     1:23:08        1:15     1:03:32     3:00:59
130   Greg Bruggeman         M4044        10/12       36:04        4:52     1:18:47        2:45       58:35     3:01:01
131   Dwayne Strong          M4044        11/12       28:15        3:08     1:27:44        2:43     1:01:18     3:03:05
132   Adrian Blumfield       M4549        13/14       38:45        3:25     1:14:05        2:09     1:04:45     3:03:07
133   Laura La Rose          F4549         6/10       28:40        2:32     1:24:04        3:02     1:05:05     3:03:20
134   Dan Burns              M4549        14/14       41:41        5:51     1:23:19        2:25       50:11     3:03:25
135   Lindsey Lehr           F3539        12/16       28:23        3:34     1:28:29        2:15     1:01:03     3:03:42
136   Sabine Ebermann        F2529         5/11       31:53        3:50     1:22:26        2:52     1:02:53     3:03:52
137   Carol Fricks           F5054          1/2       35:44        1:27     1:21:09        1:12     1:04:39     3:04:10
138   Allyson Trudell        F2529         6/11       37:41        4:25     1:25:37        2:12       58:44     3:08:37
139   Ann Craig              F3539        13/16       38:08        2:51     1:28:33        1:14       58:27     3:09:10
140   Cristina Byman         F2024          6/9       32:54        2:08     1:31:42        1:21     1:01:36     3:09:38
141   Connie McGuire         F5054          2/2       31:35        2:46     1:27:07        1:46     1:06:39     3:09:51
142   Mark Fisher            M5054        10/12       40:39        5:33     1:23:33        3:34       57:16     3:10:33
143   Sara Graff             A0139          1/4       34:34        2:43     1:20:36        2:20     1:11:05     3:11:17
144   Elizabeth Collins      A4099          1/1       31:22        2:47     1:29:54        1:57     1:07:06     3:13:05
145   Stacy Cason            A0139          2/4       42:43        2:47     1:20:22        2:34     1:04:53     3:13:17
146   Timothy Parrington     M2024          7/8       42:35        4:04     1:24:28        1:00     1:01:37     3:13:42
147   Renee Belisle          F4044          3/5       34:52        2:42     1:30:09        1:56     1:04:21     3:13:57
148   Nancy Lucero           F6064          2/4       29:24        2:17     1:31:08        1:38     1:09:53     3:14:18
149   Lori King              F4044          4/5       36:28        3:03     1:28:04        4:06     1:03:11     3:14:50
150   kimberly helgerson     F4549         7/10       42:42        2:51     1:24:36        3:23     1:01:44     3:15:15
151   TIffany Ung            F2024          7/9       38:26        3:38     1:30:00        1:30     1:02:03     3:15:34
152   Andrea Watkins         A0139          3/4       36:26        3:38     1:23:30        1:38     1:10:37     3:15:47
153   Jennifer Ryu           F2529         7/11       38:39        2:36     1:28:45        2:09     1:04:36     3:16:44
154   Sarah Call             F3034        10/12       42:52        2:02     1:27:16        1:05     1:03:40     3:16:53
155   Kelly McClernon        F3539        14/16       36:13        3:02     1:32:43        1:51     1:03:08     3:16:56
156   Jessica Weckel         F2529         8/11       36:52        4:13     1:41:50        1:21       54:17     3:18:32
157   Lauren Burns           F3034        11/12       41:02        4:11     1:32:16        2:29       58:40     3:18:37
158   Mary Mathison          F3539        15/16       41:01        4:11     1:32:20        2:27       58:41     3:18:38
159   Todd McCain            M4044        12/12       45:44        4:18     1:25:11        1:56     1:04:26     3:21:34
160   Robert Alvarez         M5054        11/12       51:06        2:45     1:22:25        1:32     1:04:25     3:22:12
161   Elizabeth Berling-Moot F2529         9/11       36:15        5:57     1:37:56        2:31       59:46     3:22:23
162   Cecily Fuller          F2529        10/11       46:54        5:22     1:25:23        4:40     1:00:42     3:23:00
163   John La Sala           M5054        12/12       51:14        3:54     1:28:50        3:29       58:00     3:25:26
164   James Ellis            M5559          6/6       40:02        5:28     1:27:51        2:06     1:10:22     3:25:46
165   David Leistikow        M7074          1/1       39:36        4:10     1:32:47        2:08     1:07:52     3:26:31
166   Laurie McGraw          F4549         8/10       33:06        3:44     1:39:59        2:56     1:08:46     3:28:30
167   Alicia Bruggeman       F3539        16/16       34:57        4:43     1:39:32        3:28     1:07:26     3:30:04
168   Carissa Cummins        F3034        12/12       43:57        2:27     1:41:46        3:21       59:18     3:30:47
169   Andria Lenoble         F4549         9/10       41:24        2:18     1:18:29        4:26     1:25:58     3:32:33
170   Rachel Rohweller       F2024          8/9       34:39        2:28     1:48:07        1:00     1:08:08     3:34:20
171   Terry McFarlane        F6064          3/4       37:15        5:52     1:36:23        4:57     1:10:35     3:35:00
172   Heather Brewster       F4044          5/5       34:52        3:13     1:41:37        2:39     1:13:42     3:36:02
173   Cassie Klumpp          F6064          4/4       33:14        4:22     1:40:39        4:50     1:19:17     3:42:19
174   Rebecca Garrison       F2529        11/11       45:59        4:08     1:38:34        2:33     1:16:57     3:48:10
175   Haley Vogt             F2024          9/9       33:26        2:48     2:06:01        1:21     1:10:08     3:53:43
176   Ann Robinson           F4549        10/10       44:37        3:06     1:43:19        2:18     1:20:56     3:54:14
177   Jenn Townsend          A0139          4/4       48:39        5:10     1:39:25        3:42     1:21:35     3:58:30
178   David Smith            M2024          8/8       36:38        5:10     1:41:37        2:00     1:33:57     3:59:20
0     Joel Byersdorfer       DQ             0/0       27:59        1:18       57:20        0:59       42:52     2:10:27
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